© 2021 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 01/20/21
NRG4000LED-SPEC
FEATURES
• Designed for illumination of commercial indoor/outdoor lowbay applications
• luminaire provides a cost effective and capable lighting solution while saving
energy and providing general illumination

LAMP
INCLUDED
ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – – –
Series # LEDs Voltage CCT Drive Current Finish
NRG-4 Lumasquare II 30L 30 LEDs U 120V-277V 3K 3000K
4K 4000K
5K 5000K
Blank 700mA
035 350mA
Example: NRG-4-30L-U-3K-035-BL
CATALOG #
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Brone Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
NRG®4000
LUMASQUARE® II SERIES
© 2021 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 2/2 Rev. 01/20/21
NRG4000LED-SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
REPLACEMENT PARTS
Catalog Number Description
800-3289-0100 Replacement refractor kit
* Lumen values are from photometric tests performed at a NVLAP accredited labratory in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. Data is considered to be representative of
the configurations shown. Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment, application and performance tolerances of the electrical components.
PERFORMANCE DATA
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
Ambient
Temperature
OPERATING HOURS
0 25,000 50,000 TM-21-11 L96 60,000 100,000 L70 (Hours)
25oC / 77oF 1.00 0.98 0.96 0.96 0.94 >672,000
40oC / 104oF 0.99 0.96 0.95 0.94 0.92 >539,000

40˚ C 104˚ F 0.99
50˚ C 122˚ F 0.98
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Wattage Lumens Voltage CCT Drive Current Mounting Height Weight lbs. (kg) PKG. CODE
NRG-4-30LU-4K-035-BZ 35.0 4234 120-277V 4000K 350mA Up to 16 ft. 13.9 (6.3) BC
NRG-4-30LU-4K-BZ 70.0 7504 120-277V 4000K 700mA Up to 16 ft. 13.9 (6.3) BC
NRG-4-30LU-5K-035-BZ 35.0 4471 120-277V 5000K 350mA Up to 16 ft. 13.9 (6.3) BC
NRG-4-30LU-5K-BZ 70.0 7727 120-277V 5000K 700mA Up to 16 ft. 13.9 (6.3) BC
DIMENSIONS
 A B C Weight
 14" 8.125" 4.75"  13.9 lbs.
 356 mm 206 mm 121 mm 6.3 kg